24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® 24- and 48-port 10/100/1000
Smart PoE Switch 	 Data Sheet
GS724TP and GS748TP

–– Installation guide
–– Warranty/support information card
Ordering Information
•	GS724TP
–– North America: GS724TP-100NAS
–– Europe: GS724TP-100EUS
–– Asia: GS724TP-100AUS
–– Japan: GS724TP-100JPS
•	GS748TP
–– North America: GS748TP-100NAS
–– Europe: GS748TP-100EUS
–– Asia: GS748TP-100AUS